ATTENTION CUSTOMERS-

Below is a list of Star City Holidays for 2022. ALL holidays listed will cause a
delay of one (1) day for garbage and recycling pickup unless specified in the
memo section of your monthly bill.

*Holidays that fall on a Friday WILL NOT change garbage/recycling*

January 3" (Monday) New Year’s Day
January 17™" (Monday) Martin Luther King Day
February 21°* (Monday) Presidents Day

April 15 (Friday) Good Friday

May 30" (Monday) Memorial Day

June 20t (Monday) West Virginia Day

July 4" (Monday) Independence Day
September 5" (Monday) Labor Day

October 10" (Monday) Columbus Day
November 11%" (Friday) Veteran’s Day
November 24" (Thursday) Thanksgiving Day
November 25% (Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday
December 23 (Friday) Christmas Eve
December 26" (Monday) Christmas Day
December 27" (Tuesday) Day After Christmas

December 30™" (Friday) New Year’s Eve



